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SALES OFFICES IN EUROPE

France:
Paris:	 		  T +33/2 41 80 19 87 · france@endrich.com

Austria & Slovenia
Brunn am Gebirge: T +43/1 665 25 25 · austria@endrich.com
				  
Hungary:
Budapest:	 	T +361/2 97 41 91 · hungary@endrich.com

Bulgaria:
Sofia:			   bulgaria@endrich.com

Romania:
Timisoara:		 T +40/356 11 41 88 · romania@endrich.com

Switzerland − Novitronic:
Zurich:		  T +41/44 306 91 91 · info@novitronic.ch

Spain:
Barcelona:		T +34/93 217 31 44 · spain@endrich.com

Certified acc. to ISO 9001/14001

Contact for information: Mr. Kinn · Tel.: +49(0)7452-6007-21 · e-mail: d.kinn@endrich.com

FEATURES

•	Operating Voltage 4.5 to 5.5 V

•	Operating Temperature -40 to 105°C

•	Common Mode Rejection Ratio -55 dB typ.

•	75 Ω Driver

•	DC Coupling, AC Coupling

•	Voltage Gain 0 dB typ.

•	Frequency Characteristics 0 dB at 10 MHz

•	Bipolar Technology

•	Package Outline SOT-23-5

EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT BLOCK DIAGRAM APPLICATION CIRCUIT (DC COUPLING)

APPLICATIONS

•	Car Navigation

	 NJM41005 is the isolation amplifier that has been developed in the video signal applications. It can remove the common-

mode noise of the signal by the isolation amplifier. In addition, it has a built-in 75 Ω driver, well suited to the interface of CAR AV.

ISOLATION AMPLIFIER WITH VIDEO DRIVER


